



CANDOUR TECHNOLOGY

ISO 9001 2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY



Tax Invoice

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

PJ-423
05/05/22

Candour Technology
 Main Delhi Rohtak Road,
 Vill-Jakhoda, Near Hanuman Mandir
 Bahadurgarh, Haryana-124507
 GSTIN/UIN: 06BCRPS5716F1Z8
 State Name : Haryana, Code : 06
 E-Mail : info@candourtechnology.in
 Consignee (Ship to)

Invoice No. **41**
 e-Way Bill No. **3614 4350 5128**

Dated **5-May-22**
 Mode/Terms of Payment

M/s Jindal Aluminium Limited
 SP-2/333, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA
 BHIWADI
 GSTIN/UIN : 08AAACJ4324M1ZH
 State Name : Rajasthan, Code : 08

Buyer's Order No.
 Dispatch Doc No.
 Dispatched through **By Road**
 Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.

Dated
 Delivery Note Date
 Destination **Bhiwadi**
 Motor Vehicle No. **DL01LS6766**

Buyer (Bill to)
M/s Jindal Aluminium Limited
 SP-2/333, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA
 BHIWADI
 GSTIN/UIN : 08AAACJ4324M1ZH
 State Name : Rajasthan, Code : 08

Terms of Delivery

GR 220500730

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
1	DIE - 08090889 328x245 MANDRAL & DIE CAP JAL-D-6545	8207	1 Pc.	1,15,000.00	Pc.	1,15,000.00
2	DIE - 08090663 JAL-IBA-002 328X182 BOLSTER ADAPTOR	8207	1 Pc.	56,800.00	Pc.	56,800.00
3	DIE - 08090645 JAL-HSBO-006 250X30 SUB BOLSTER	8207	1 Pc.	7,950.00	Pc.	7,950.00
4	DIE - 08090640 JAL-HBA-001 250X134.5 BOLSTER ADAPTOR	8207	1 Pc.	25,500.00	Pc.	25,500.00
5	DIE - 08090901 JAL-14040 250X165 HOLLOW DIE	8207	1 Pc.	42,700.00	Pc.	42,700.00
6	DIE - 08090841 JAL-19534 DIE 250X165	8207	1 Pc.	43,050.00	Pc.	43,050.00
7	DIE RING - 08090769 JAL-IDR-007 (2 SET) 328X134	8207	2 Pc.	46,200.00	Pc.	92,400.00
8	DIE RING - 08090771 328X134 JAL-IDR-009 (2 SET)	8207	2 Pc.	43,500.00	Pc.	87,000.00

INCOMING MATERIALS
 SECURITY CHECK
 05/05/22
 20/05/22

continued ...



**Tax Invoice(Page 2)**

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Candour Technology
Main Delhi Rohtak Road,
Vill-Jakhoda, Near Hanuman Mandir
Bahadurgarh, Haryana-124507
GSTIN/UIN: 06BCRPS5716F1Z8
State Name : Haryana, Code : 06
E-Mail : info@candourtechnology.in
Consignee (Ship to)

M/s Jindal Aluminium Limited
SP-2/333, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA
BHIWADI
GSTIN/UIN : 08AAACJ4324M1ZH
State Name : Rajasthan, Code : 08

Buyer (Bill to)

M/s Jindal Aluminium Limited
SP-2/333, RIICO INDUSTRIAL AREA
BHIWADI
GSTIN/UIN : 08AAACJ4324M1ZH
State Name : Rajasthan, Code : 08

Invoice No. 41	e-Way Bill No. 3614 4350 5128	Dated 5-May-22
Delivery Note		Mode/Terms of Payment
Buyer's Order No.		Dated
Dispatch Doc No.		Delivery Note Date
Dispatched through By Road		Destination Bhiwadi
Bill of Lading/LR-RR No.		Motor Vehicle No. DL01LS6766
Terms of Delivery		

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Amount
9	DIE RING JAL-IDR-010 328X164.5 <i>- 08090772</i>	8207	1 Pc.	52,700.00	Pc.	52,700.00
						5,23,100.00
		IGST			18 %	94,158.00
	Total		11 Pc.			₹ 6,17,258.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Six Lakh Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Eight Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	Rate	Integrated Tax Amount	Total Tax Amount
8207	5,23,100.00	18%	94,158.00	94,158.00
Total	5,23,100.00		94,158.00	94,158.00

Tax Amount (in words) : **INR Ninety Four Thousand One Hundred Fifty Eight Only**

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : **Hdfc Bank Ltd**
A/c No. : **50200055376660**
Branch & IFS Code: **BAHADURGARH & HDFC0000325**

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for Candour Technology

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



* Item no- 1, 2, 5 & 6 → Without Endent *

TDS @			0.1 %	523	
IGST @			18 %	94158	
CGST @			%		
SGST @			%		
Trans Recd By	For Visited By	Techn Checked	Emp Name	Rate Compared By	Passed for Payment
<i>[Signature]</i> 05/5/22	<i>[Signature]</i> 05/5/22	DMS	Robin		
Tr. Code	Dovo 58		S.L. Code	CS065	